
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

{b) insert full name and 
addresses 

{o) Insert date 

Prasenter’s name, 
address and reference 
@ any) 

Name of Company 
(a) Mortgage Pro UK Limited 

1 (bo) 
Salman Saud of 
Saud and Company Limited 
105/111 Euston Street 
London 
NW1 2EW 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Eor Official Use 

Company Number 
05933688 

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at 04 June 2013 

Signed (Ox eu Date (, “ E 7 E4 

Saud and Company Limited 
105/111 Euston Street 
London 
NW1 2EW 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 

*A2A34Y1E* | 

A1g 08/06/2013 #155 

COMPANIES HOUSE — 



5 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature. 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of Mortgage Pro UK Limited 

on the 04 June 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name GeolGe 2. dobdrs 

Signed 4 Lhd. 

Signed 

Dated a Sons wr 

“ALAS4Y 16" 

A19 08/06/2013 #154 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

A thd Date a reyes 20 



Mortgage Pro UK Limited 

A~- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

0 0 

Assets: 

Cash at Bank 980 980 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 980 

Signature___ edd Date 4 / 6 / 3 



A1 ~ Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 980 

Preferential creditors: 

0 

Total Preferential Claim (e) 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 980 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 980 

Debts secured by floating charges 

0 

0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 980 

980 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferentia! claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Credit Cards 8,717 

Director's Loan Accounts 100,675 

Employees’ Claims O 
Inter Company Creditor 80,000 

Trade Creditor 73,007 

HM Revenue & Customs 64,891 

(327,289) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ (326,309) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 54,000 

Ordinary "A" 6,000 

(60,000) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (386,309) 

Signature ei Red Date lelg 



*g eNnuUBAeY 
WH 

[o 
| e€ s29'0013 

VUE 
ZNN 

‘Uojdueypony 
‘axooiging 

‘enoig Ysy 6 
sppog 

3 abi0a9 | 

HLL 
° 

or els 
OBON ‘WeYBUNON 

YeeNS yoqIeL “esNO} YONIeL 
ueuecie| 

[o- 
[00 

03 
| 

SHE 
OPIN 

‘Plojpeg 
‘20NS 

PlEMOH 
O
1
-
8
 | 

sjeunqu 
yuawAojdw | 

| 02 92°61 3 

| 9¢ 68z'zze3 
